

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.5 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11849/2004

Motiram Shrawanji Butle (D) by Lrs.  
itioner (s)

petit

VERSUS

Vatsalabai

Respondent (s)

(For modification)

Date: 1/9/2006 :This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 8.9.2006.

(VIJAY AGGARWAL)

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER