

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 5 IN S.L.P. (C.) NO(s). 11849/2004

MOTIRAM SHRAWANJI BUTLE (D) BY LRS.
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VATSALABAI
t(s)

Respondent

(for modification)

Date: 08/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Ganpule, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Surindra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sapam B. Meitei, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kr. Gaur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 18th September, 2006.

Aggarwal)

(Rajesh Dham)

(Vijay

rt Master

Court Master

Cou