

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.6/07 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11849/2004

MOTIRAM SHRAWANJI BUTLE (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VATSALABAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order and office report)

Date: 10/04/2007 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Applicant

Mr.V.N.Ganpule, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Naresh Kumar Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter in the next week.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master